
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Contractor Rate Duration Start Finish

1 CTH A & CTH Y 97 days? Wed 3/22/23Tue 8/8/23

2 Detour 2 days Wed 3/22/23Thu 3/23/23

3 Close Road 1 day Fri 3/24/23 Fri 3/24/23

4 Clear by April 1st Int. Tree 1 day Mon 3/27/23Mon 3/27/23

5 Grubbing Int. Tree 1 day Tue 3/28/23 Tue 3/28/23

6 Mailboxes Temp/RemESI 2 days Wed 3/22/23Thu 3/23/23

7 Slope Staking AWO 5 days Wed 3/22/23Tue 3/28/23

8 Erosion Control ESI 2 days Mon 3/27/23Tue 3/28/23

9 Rem Signs, 

Beacon, Fence, 

Etc.

ESI 2 days Wed 

3/29/23

Thu 3/30/23

10 Saw Cutting AWO 1000 lf/day 1 day Wed 3/29/23Wed 3/29/23

11 Rem PVT AWO 600 sy/day 2 days Thu 3/30/23 Fri 3/31/23

12 Electrical Cabinet PadHWL 1 day Mon 4/3/23 Mon 4/3/23

13 Cut / Fill AWO 700 cy/day 8 days Mon 4/3/23 Wed 4/12/23

14 EBS AWO 700 cy/day 4 days Thu 4/13/23 Tue 4/18/23

15 Grid / Breaker AWO 1500 ton/day 2 days Wed 4/19/23Thu 4/20/23

16 Staking AWO 1 day Wed 4/19/23Wed 4/19/23

17 Culverts AWO 300 lf/day 2 days Wed 4/19/23Thu 4/20/23

18 Storm Sewer AWO 130 lf/day 14 days Fri 4/21/23 Wed 5/10/23

19 Underdrain AWO 600 lf/day 2 days Thu 5/11/23 Fri 5/12/23

20 Fill / Borrow AWO 500 cy/day 4 days Thu 5/11/23 Tue 5/16/23

21 Base Aggregate AWO 1500 ton day 8 days Wed 5/17/23Fri 5/26/23

22 QMP Base Agg. 7 days Mon 5/22/23Wed 5/31/23

23 Conduit xings HWL 700 lf/day 2 days Tue 5/30/23 Wed 5/31/23

24 Adjusts AWO 2 days Tue 5/30/23 Wed 5/31/23

25 Curb and Gutter AWO 1500 lf/day 4 days Thu 6/1/23 Tue 6/6/23

26 Cure 4 days Wed 6/7/23 Mon 6/12/23

27 Conduit BOC HWL 700 lf/day 2 days Tue 6/13/23 Wed 6/14/23

28 Topsoil AWO 3000 sy/day 5 days Thu 6/15/23 Wed 6/21/23

29 Restoration ESI 2 days Thu 6/22/23 Fri 6/23/23

30 Sign layout WisDOT 1 day Mon 6/26/23Mon 6/26/23

31 TRK Apron AWO 4 days Thu 6/15/23 Tue 6/20/23

32 Sidewalk AWO 5000 sf/day 5 days Wed 6/21/23Tue 6/27/23

33 Fine Grade Stark 2 days Wed 6/28/23Thu 6/29/23

34 Adjusts AWO 2 days Fri 6/30/23 Wed 7/5/23

35 HMA PVT Stark 1000 ton/day 4 days Thu 7/6/23 Tue 7/11/23

36 HMA DRWY Stark 1 day Wed 7/12/23Wed 7/12/23

37 Cure 1 day Wed 7/12/23Wed 7/12/23

38 PVT Marking D2K 3 days Thu 7/13/23 Mon 7/17/23

39 Signs ESI 2 days Tue 7/18/23 Wed 7/19/23

40 Lighting Poles/WireHWL 9 days Thu 7/20/23 Tue 8/1/23
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Project: CTH Y & CTH A 3762-0

Date: Wed 3/1/23

eanastas
Text Box
Total Anticipated Adverse Weather Days for each calendar month as follows, April: 5, May: 4, June: 4, July: 3, Sept: 4, Oct: 5, Nov: 2. Controlling Items Identified. Working Hours: Monday - Saturday 11 - 12 hours per day.  


